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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 12 Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free 11 - 12 godina
12/8/2024 - 10:38 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

11 godina

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:23.15 334 33.22 37.86 37.26 34.81
2. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:26.94 309 32.63 37.36 39.31 37.64
3. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:27.70 304 34.35 37.69 38.58 37.08
4. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:28.04 302 32.91 38.04 39.41 37.68
5. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:29.85 291 33.32 38.21 39.87 38.45
6. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.64 275 34.74 39.43 40.12 38.35
7. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:34.23 267 35.75 39.77 40.45 38.26
8. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.40 266 36.02 39.30 40.58 38.50
9. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:34.78 264 35.26 40.46 40.65 38.41

10. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:36.76 254 35.13 40.13 41.86 39.64
11. MILETIĆ, Andrej 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.89 244 35.48 41.44 41.85 40.12
12. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:40.81 235 37.11 42.13 42.85 38.72
13. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:41.44 233 36.07 41.40 42.47 41.50
14. DULIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.36 229 37.02 42.02 44.55 38.77
15. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:43.07 226 37.10 43.10 43.44 39.43
16. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 2:50.94 196 40.34 41.76 45.57 43.27
17. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 2:51.22 195 38.28 44.07 46.77 42.10
18. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.78 190 37.41 44.28 44.51 46.58
19. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.43 188 39.35 45.05 45.70 43.33
20. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 2:54.85 183 37.89 46.51 48.36 42.09
21. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 2:55.12 182 40.87 44.37 46.71 43.17
22. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.43 181 40.03 46.30 46.11 42.99
23. KALEJSKI, Mateja 13 Olimp 3:01.29 164 40.59 46.55 48.44 45.71
24. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 3:01.32 164 41.73 46.64 48.49 44.46
25. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:04.34 156 41.31 48.76 49.00 45.27
26. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 3:13.92 134 41.06 49.51 51.69 51.66
27. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.24 129 42.38 52.21 54.12 47.53
28. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:18.94 124 41.20 50.08 55.81 51.85
29. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 3:24.84 114 46.54 54.15 52.64 51.51
30. FILIPOVIC, Fedor 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:28.98 107 43.30 54.72 55.96 55.00
31. SOMBORAC, Teodor 13 PK Arena 2015 3:33.22 101 48.28 56.18 54.84 53.92

12 godina

1. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:15.30 396 29.83 34.09 36.22 35.16
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:18.63 368 30.87 35.48 36.79 35.49
3. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 2:20.32 355 32.14 36.10 37.34 34.74
4. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:20.43 354 32.14 35.24 36.98 36.07
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.18 341 31.94 36.66 38.75 34.83
6. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.82 336 32.72 36.60 38.64 34.86
7. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Dubocica 2:23.13 334 31.86 35.95 37.68 37.64
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.15 334 34.04 36.82 37.46 34.83
9. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.35 333 32.68 36.66 37.43 36.58

10. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:23.69 330 33.12 36.55 37.29 36.73
11. DULIC, Mateja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.26 313 33.73 37.84 39.18 35.51
12. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:26.58 311 34.20 37.05 38.22 37.11
13. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:26.90 309 33.21 38.36 39.03 36.30
14. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:27.29 307 33.74 37.17 39.06 37.32
15. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:27.68 304 33.12 38.70 39.11 36.75
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 12, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:28.22 301 34.42 36.88 38.49 38.43
17. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.28 300 34.00 39.37 38.68 36.23
18. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:29.12 295 32.78 38.17 39.47 38.70
19. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:29.31 294 33.93 39.13 39.93 36.32
20. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:31.78 280 33.90 38.41 40.76 38.71
21. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.24 267 34.29 38.69 41.30 39.96
22. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:34.60 265 36.38 40.79 40.24 37.19
23. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:34.66 265 35.33 39.38 40.87 39.08
24. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:35.32 261 34.57 41.15 41.54 38.06
25. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:35.54 260 35.59 40.75 40.48 38.72
26. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:36.30 256 36.90 40.58 40.59 38.23
27. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:37.05 253 35.92 40.90 40.88 39.35
28. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:37.20 252 34.13 39.67 42.77 40.63
29. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.57 250 36.36 40.82 42.31 38.08
30. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.08 239 35.27 40.86 43.19 40.76
31. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:41.91 231 36.69 41.78 43.10 40.34
32. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 2:43.40 224 38.30 44.14 43.28 37.68
33. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 2:43.41 224 37.00 42.07 43.07 41.27
34. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:44.72 219 35.95 42.37 44.90 41.50
35. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 2:45.64 215 37.58 44.12 42.83 41.11
36. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:48.74 204 36.34 42.93 45.51 43.96
37. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:49.01 203 38.75 43.43 43.68 43.15
38. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.81 196 40.06 44.67 43.68 42.40
39. VOJNOVIC, Luka 12 Novi Sad 2:51.15 195 36.41 45.76 44.21 44.77
40. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 2:53.26 188 38.73 44.48 46.39 43.66
41. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:54.80 183 37.95 44.41 46.93 45.51
42. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 2:55.20 182 39.04 44.64 46.75 44.77
43. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.82 168 41.10 46.86 47.83 44.03
44. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 3:05.53 153 42.35 47.51 49.45 46.22
45. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:10.22 142 41.30 47.95 50.63 50.34
46. PEŠTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:15.22 131 41.50 50.76 52.39 50.57
47. KUKIC, Nemanja 12 Novi Sad 3:18.79 124 40.87 51.64 54.54 51.74

DSQ ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:25.33 30.51 37.54 39.18 38.10

11 - 12 godina

1. DJEKIC, Bosko 12 Srem 2:15.30 396 29.83 34.09 36.22 35.16
2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:18.63 368 30.87 35.48 36.79 35.49
3. SARIC, Marko 12 Novi Sad 2:20.32 355 32.14 36.10 37.34 34.74
4. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:20.43 354 32.14 35.24 36.98 36.07
5. ERAKOVIC, Djordje 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.18 341 31.94 36.66 38.75 34.83
6. KRBAVAC, Andrej 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 2:22.82 336 32.72 36.60 38.64 34.86
7. SEKOVSKI, Damjan 12 Dubocica 2:23.13 334 31.86 35.95 37.68 37.64
8. NISEVIC, Svetozar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.15 334 34.04 36.82 37.46 34.83

JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:23.15 334 33.22 37.86 37.26 34.81
10. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:23.35 333 32.68 36.66 37.43 36.58
11. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:23.69 330 33.12 36.55 37.29 36.73
12. DULIC, Mateja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:26.26 313 33.73 37.84 39.18 35.51
13. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 2:26.58 311 34.20 37.05 38.22 37.11
14. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 2:26.90 309 33.21 38.36 39.03 36.30
15. METIKOS, Uros 13 Napredak 2:26.94 309 32.63 37.36 39.31 37.64
16. PAVLOVIC, Petar 12 Pirat 2:27.29 307 33.74 37.17 39.06 37.32
17. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 2:27.68 304 33.12 38.70 39.11 36.75
18. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 2:27.70 304 34.35 37.69 38.58 37.08
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 12, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. KARAJLOVIC, Viktor 13 11. April 2:28.04 302 32.91 38.04 39.41 37.68
20. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 2:28.22 301 34.42 36.88 38.49 38.43
21. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:28.28 300 34.00 39.37 38.68 36.23
22. ARSOVIĆ, Sava 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:29.12 295 32.78 38.17 39.47 38.70
23. TODIC, Miljan 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:29.31 294 33.93 39.13 39.93 36.32
24. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 2:29.85 291 33.32 38.21 39.87 38.45
25. STETIN, Vukasin 12 11. April 2:31.78 280 33.90 38.41 40.76 38.71
26. JOCIC, Milutin 13 Novi Beograd 011 2:32.64 275 34.74 39.43 40.12 38.35
27. MICETA, Aleksa 13 11. April 2:34.23 267 35.75 39.77 40.45 38.26
28. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:34.24 267 34.29 38.69 41.30 39.96
29. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:34.40 266 36.02 39.30 40.58 38.50
30. SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 2:34.60 265 36.38 40.79 40.24 37.19
31. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 2:34.66 265 35.33 39.38 40.87 39.08
32. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 2:34.78 264 35.26 40.46 40.65 38.41
33. SPAJIC, Ognjen 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:35.32 261 34.57 41.15 41.54 38.06
34. VUKASINOVIC, Uros 12 11. April 2:35.54 260 35.59 40.75 40.48 38.72
35. GORČIĆ, Vukašin 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:36.30 256 36.90 40.58 40.59 38.23
36. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 2:36.76 254 35.13 40.13 41.86 39.64
37. PEROVIC, Andrej 12 11. April 2:37.05 253 35.92 40.90 40.88 39.35
38. JANCIC, Boris 12 Dubocica 2:37.20 252 34.13 39.67 42.77 40.63
39. HINIC, Marko 12 Novi Beograd 011 2:37.57 250 36.36 40.82 42.31 38.08
40. MILETIĆ, Andrej 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:38.89 244 35.48 41.44 41.85 40.12
41. MARKOVIC, Stefan 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.08 239 35.27 40.86 43.19 40.76
42. DIKIC, Dusan 13 Sveti Nikola 2:40.81 235 37.11 42.13 42.85 38.72
43. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 2:41.44 233 36.07 41.40 42.47 41.50
44. MARINKOVIC, Novak 12 Dubocica 2:41.91 231 36.69 41.78 43.10 40.34
45. DULIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:42.36 229 37.02 42.02 44.55 38.77
46. KONDOREV, Filipp 13 Dinamo Pančevo 2:43.07 226 37.10 43.10 43.44 39.43
47. NIKOLIC, Filip 12 Dubocica 2:43.40 224 38.30 44.14 43.28 37.68
48. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 2:43.41 224 37.00 42.07 43.07 41.27
49. DJURDJEVIC, Nikola 12 Usce 2:44.72 219 35.95 42.37 44.90 41.50
50. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 2:45.64 215 37.58 44.12 42.83 41.11
51. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:48.74 204 36.34 42.93 45.51 43.96
52. VELEMIR, Petar 12 Mornar Beograd 1 2:49.01 203 38.75 43.43 43.68 43.15
53. KALUSEVIC, Filip 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:50.81 196 40.06 44.67 43.68 42.40
54. MILUNOVIC, Vukan 13 Dubocica 2:50.94 196 40.34 41.76 45.57 43.27
55. VOJNOVIC, Luka 12 Novi Sad 2:51.15 195 36.41 45.76 44.21 44.77
56. GRUBISIC, Aleksa 13 Sremska Mitrovica 2:51.22 195 38.28 44.07 46.77 42.10
57. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.78 190 37.41 44.28 44.51 46.58
58. KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 2:53.26 188 38.73 44.48 46.39 43.66
59. NOVICIC, Mihajlo 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.43 188 39.35 45.05 45.70 43.33
60. ŠPANOVIĆ, Andrej 12 Sremska Mitrovica 2:54.80 183 37.95 44.41 46.93 45.51
61. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 2:54.85 183 37.89 46.51 48.36 42.09
62. KOVACEVIC, Ilija 13 Dubocica 2:55.12 182 40.87 44.37 46.71 43.17
63. DJUROVIC, Uros 12 Pirat 2:55.20 182 39.04 44.64 46.75 44.77
64. UZANOVIC, Novak 13 Crvena Zvezda 2:55.43 181 40.03 46.30 46.11 42.99
65. PETKOVIC, Trifun 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:59.82 168 41.10 46.86 47.83 44.03
66. KALEJSKI, Mateja 13 Olimp 3:01.29 164 40.59 46.55 48.44 45.71
67. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 3:01.32 164 41.73 46.64 48.49 44.46
68. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:04.34 156 41.31 48.76 49.00 45.27
69. KOMAZEC, Dusan 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 3:05.53 153 42.35 47.51 49.45 46.22
70. IGNJATOVIC, Andrija 12 Barakuda 3:10.22 142 41.30 47.95 50.63 50.34
71. MATOVIC, Andrija 13 Bonatti 3:13.92 134 41.06 49.51 51.69 51.66
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 12, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

72. PEŠTERAC, Djordje 12 Mornar Beograd 1 3:15.22 131 41.50 50.76 52.39 50.57
73. RADOVIC, Marko 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 3:16.24 129 42.38 52.21 54.12 47.53
74. KUKIC, Nemanja 12 Novi Sad 3:18.79 124 40.87 51.64 54.54 51.74
75. JOVANOVIC, Konstantin 13 Crvena Zvezda 3:18.94 124 41.20 50.08 55.81 51.85
76. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 3:24.84 114 46.54 54.15 52.64 51.51
77. FILIPOVIC, Fedor 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:28.98 107 43.30 54.72 55.96 55.00
78. SOMBORAC, Teodor 13 PK Arena 2015 3:33.22 101 48.28 56.18 54.84 53.92

DSQ ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:25.33 30.51 37.54 39.18 38.10
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